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
NEW PRICE!!!  RESIDENTIAL LOT Woofter Addition, Colby, Ks.  Prime location.  $20,000. Call Rock.    
10 Stephens Dr.  50’ X 100’ all steel building situated on 2.1 Acres off Exit 54, Colby, KS.  (UNDER CONTRACT) 
180 W 6th 2,750 square ft. brick office building, Colby, Kansas. Immediate possession. (UNDER CONTRACT) 
200 N Franklin 13,000+ sq. ft. with 5 or 6 offices, 3 bathrooms, 2 parking lots, 3 overhead doors.   Call Tom! 
1675 W 4th Colby, KS 6,000 sq. ft. office/retail building, plus 4,500 sq. ft. warehouse w/dock.   Call Pat. 

           
            
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                  
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                

1200 W 4th Colby, KS Very well 
established & turn key business. 
$195,000!!!  Call Tom.  

217 Center, Oakley   $180,000 
Owners selling due to health.  Your 
chance to own a turn-key business!  
All equipment stays.  Call Jerry. 

955 Prairie View  $197,500 
First time offered!  Solar efficient 3 
bedroom, 2 1/2 bath home with many 
features!  Call Pat today! 

345 N. Cleveland    $66,000 
3 bed/1 bath home.  Ideal for a young 
couple or retiree.  Numerous updates in 
the last five years make this one move-
in ready.  Call Pat today! 

www.homelandre.com

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

Oversized Grg/Shop
4 BR. 2 Baths. updated

520 W 8th $76,500 

Reduced Price
Move in Perfect 

155 E. Hill $67,000

Adorable Cottage
So Affordable

175 S. Franklin $38,000

Brewster KS
Attractive 3 BR home

309 Rock Island

Super Location
Super Home

1115 Maize $142,500

Updates in Kitchen
Extra Grg/Shop

1818 Harvey Ct $249.900

LOOK AT ME
4-5 BR. 2 bath

1018 Ct Terrace $81,500

Got Horses?
Set up For Them
Menlo $79,900

Attractive Cottage
Must to see

580 W. 4th $63,500

Smaller But Nice
2 BR Cottage

610 S. School $39,900

Something for Everyone
4-5 BRS, 4 bath

20 Cottonwood Dr. Exclusive

Fannie Mae Property
5 BR 2 bath

1102 Ct Place $69,900

Building Lots
Great Prices
Call Molly!

HAVE Buyers
Need Homes
Call Molly

 
 

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

Naomi Ward  Steve Hazlett  Ron Evans  Ed Currier  Neal Mann  Mike Bailey  Scotty Legere 
 

 

 
 

 

www.farmandranchrealty.com 

1420 W. 4TH – P.O. BOX 947 
COLBY, KS  67701 

785-462-3904  

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker 
 

 
 

Don’s Pic 

DON HAZLETT 
www.farmandranchrealty.com

 

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!” 
 
 
     
 

 

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS! 

 

**CHECK OUR WEB SITE FOR LISTINGS AND VIRTUAL TOURS!** 
 

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE 
 

UPCOMING AUCTIONS 
 

 

9/14/10 – 880 ac Osborne County 
cropland & grass – excellent 
hunting potential – selling in 5 
tracts & combos for Hendrich 
Trusts 

10/01/10 – Kit Carson Co - 160 ac  CRP 
SW of Flagler and 160 ac cropland 
North of Burlington offered in four 
40 ac tracts – great building sites, 
located on paved road  for 
Meurisse Trusts 

10/26/10 – 1,120 ac Norton County 
selling in 6 tracts & combos for 
Pfannenstiel Trust 

10/27/10 - 240 ac Smith Co, KS 
cropland, North of Kensington  – 2 
tracts for Rogers Trust 

11/09/10 – Farm Machinery for David & 
Linda Heck -  E of Lamar, CO 

11/23/10 - 480 ac Thomas Co, KS 
irrigated cropland – 11 miles South 
& 2 miles East of Colby, 2 wells, 3 
pivot points, selling in 3 tracts for 
Lunsway Family 
 

  

1977 – 2010 
 

 
 

YEARS OF 
 

EXPERIENCE 
EXPERTISE 

EXCELLENCE 

 
 
 

SELLERS:  
LeSage & Kompus 

 

AUCTION LOCATION:  
St. Mary’s Hall, Herndon 
 

 

 1965 Thielen Ave 
12,000 sq. ft. 

office/shop building on 
12+ acres.  

Call for details! 
 
 

JUST LISTED 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

   

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